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Year
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

EDAS Field Trips

Organisers

John and Della Day??

John and Della Day??

Mary Crabtree

Graham Adams

Sylvia Church

Alan Hawkins

Sylvia Church/ Margaret Roebuck et al
Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton
John and Della Day

Graham and Susan Adams

Keith and Denise Allsopp

Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton
Keith and Denise Allsopp

Graham and Susan Adams

Keith and Denise Allsopp

Peter Walker

Gill Broadbent

Steve Smith

Graham and Susan Adams

Brian Maynard

(Rob Fenwick) did not happen
Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton
Andrew Morgan

Alan and Anita Hawkins

Graham and Susan Adams

Brian and Shirley Maynard

Destination
Hadrian's Wall
Angelesey
Dartmoor

Penwith, Cornwall
Leicestershire
Cardiganshire
Glastonbury

East Sussex
Derbyshire

Scottish Borders
Shrewsbury & environs
Canterbury

Forest of Dean
Cotswolds/Gloucester
East Anglia
Hadrian's Wall

Lake District
Worcestershire
North Yorkshire
Moretonhampstead

North Wales
Pembrokeshire
Exmoor

Penwith, Cornwall
Lincolnshire



