## **EDAS Field Trips**

	Year	Organisers	Destination
1	1989	John and Della Day??	Hadrian's Wall
2	1990	John and Della Day??	Angelesey
3	1991	Mary Crabtree	Dartmoor
4	1992	Graham Adams	Penwith, Cornwall
5	1993	Sylvia Church	Leicestershire
6	1994	Alan Hawkins	Cardiganshire
7	1995	Sylvia Church/ Margaret Roebuck et al	Glastonbury
8	1996	Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton	East Sussex
9	1997	John and Della Day	Derbyshire
10	1998	Graham and Susan Adams	Scottish Borders
11	1999	Keith and Denise Allsopp	Shrewsbury & environs
12	2000	Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton	Canterbury
13	2001	Keith and Denise Allsopp	Forest of Dean
14	2002	Graham and Susan Adams	Cotswolds/Gloucester
15	2003	Keith and Denise Allsopp	East Anglia
16	2004	Peter Walker	Hadrian's Wall
17	2005	Gill Broadbent	Lake District
18	2006	Steve Smith	Worcestershire
19	2007	Graham and Susan Adams	North Yorkshire
20	2008	Brian Maynard	Moretonhampstead
21	2009	(Rob Fenwick) did not happen	
22	2010	Malcolm and Maureeen Houghton	North Wales
23	2011	Andrew Morgan	Pembrokeshire
24	2012	Alan and Anita Hawkins	Exmoor
25	2013	Graham and Susan Adams	Penwith, Cornwall
26	2014	Brian and Shirley Maynard	Lincolnshire